FIRE WATER
HOSE
  Oil resistant tube
  Multiple layers of high tensile steel cords reinforcement
and fiber glass fabric for maximum safety and strength
  Red Hypalon™ cover for superior abrasion, weather,
temperature and oil  resistance

127,0 5" 157,00 6,18 20 300 100 1500 889,0 35,00  10,900 7,33
152,0 6" 190,00 7,48 20 300 100 1500 912,0 35,91  18,900 12,71
203,0 8" 243,00 9,57 20 300 100 1500 1218,0 47,95  26,800 18,02
// HOSE
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Thread
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm
2307734 I3728M0D-076090 3" 76,0 NPT 3" 104,0 109,0
2307693 I3728M0D-102114 4" 102,0 NPT 4" 130,0 139,0
2307694 I3728M0D-127140 5" 127,0 NPT 5" 156,0 163,0
2307735 I3728M0D-152165 6" 152,0 NPT 6" 188,0 203,0
// ALFACRIMP COMBINATION NIPPLE
NPT Male complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Plated steel
// NPT MALE THREAD
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Thread
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm
2307565 I1728M0D-076090 3" 76,0 NPT 3" 104,0 109,0
2307566 I1728M0D-102114 4" 102,0 NPT 4" 130,0 139,0
2307464 I1728M0D-127140 5" 127,0 NPT 5" 156,0 163,0
2307567 I1728M0D-152165 6" 152,0 NPT 6" 188,0 203,0
// C12412810
NPTF Male 60° Seat
AGN
Item

// ALFACRIMP COMBINATION NIPPLE
NPT Male complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Offshore - For Hook hose lifter - Plated Steel
// ALFACRIMP COMBINATION NIPPLE
NPT Male complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Offshore - For Hook hose lifter - Stainless steel 316
// COMBINATION NIPPLE FOR SERRATED FERRULE
NPT Male - Serrated hose shank with collar
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Thread
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm
2307959 I17F8M0D-076090 3" 76,0 NPT 3" 104,0 109,0
2307695 I17F8M0D-102114 4" 102,0 NPT 4" 130,0 139,0
2307696 I17F8M0D-127140 5" 127,0 NPT 5" 156,0 163,0
2307960 I17F8M0D-152165 6" 152,0 NPT 6" 188,0 203,0
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Thread
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm
2307961 I37F8M0D-076090 3" 76,0 NPT 3" 104,0 109,0
2307697 I37F8M0D-102114 4" 102,0 NPT 4" 130,0 139,0
2307698 I37F8M0D-127140 5" 127,0 NPT 5" 156,0 163,0
2307962 I37F8M0D-152165 6" 152,0 NPT 6" 188,0 203,0
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Thread
type
Thread
Material
Note
Ferrule to be usedin mm in
2307455 I1728100-203219 8" 203,0 NPT 8" Plated steel 2307462 (I107U203-DOK251)
2307456 I3728100-203219 8" 203,0 NPT 8" S/S 316 2307460 (I307U203-DOK251)
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
// FIXED FLANGE ASA 150
// FIXED FLANGE - SLIP ON RF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Plated Steel
// FIXED FLANGE - SLIP ON RF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Stainless steel 316
// FIXED FLANGE - SLIP ON RF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank with collar
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Flange
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307963 I17BEW7B-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307675 I17BEW7B-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307676 I17BEW7B-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307964 I17BEW7B-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
Item Code Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Flange
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307965 I37BEW7B-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307677 I37BEW7B-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307678 I37BEW7B-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307966 I37BEW7B-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose
ID
Hose
ID Flange
type
Head
DN
Head
DN Material
Note
Ferrule to be used
in mm in mm
2307220 I17BE67B-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0 Plated steel 2307462 (I107U203-DOK251)
2307264 I37BE67B-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0 S/S 316 2307460 (I307U203-DOK251)
// SWIVEL FLANGE ASA 150
// SWIVEL FLANGE - LAP JOINT FF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Plated Steel
// SWIVEL FLANGE - LAP JOINT FF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank with collar
// SWIVEL FLANGE - LAP JOINT FF - ASA 150
Serrated hose shank complete with pre-crimped ferrule - Stainless steel 316
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Flange
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307967 I17BET9A-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307679 I17BET9A-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307680 I17BET9A-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307968 I17BET9A-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose ID Hose ID Flange
type
Head DN Head DN
Hose OD
(min)
Hose OD
(max)
in mm in mm mm mm
2307969 I37BET9A-00D076 3" 76,0 ASA150 3" 76,0 104,0 109,0
2307681 I37BET9A-00D102 4" 102,0 ASA150 4" 102,0 130,0 139,0
2307682 I37BET9A-00D127 5" 127,0 ASA150 5" 127,0 156,0 163,0
2307970 I37BET9A-00D152 6" 152,0 ASA150 6" 152,0 188,0 203,0
Item
Code
Product Code
Hose
ID
Hose
ID Flange
type
Head
DN
Head
DN Material
Note
Ferrule to be used
in mm in mm
2307231 I17BE79A-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0 Plated steel 2307462 (I107U203-DOK251)
2307275 I37BE79A-A00203 8" 203,0 ASA150 8" 203,0 S/S 316 2307460 (I307U203-DOK251)
Dimensions shown may be changed without prior notice
HEADQUARTER
Alfagomma SpA
Via Torri Bianche 1